
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Not qualified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

St.Nr. 

94 

63 

5 

16 

G2 

53 

3 

15 

38 

21 

74 

90 

10 

G7 

4 

77 

G69 

58 

G22 

66 

44 

98 

99 

9 

64 

65 

12 

70 

64 

47 

92 

G134 

Name 

Pascal Lenz 

Kai-Uwe Lenz 

Kevin Mattfeld 

Kay Metzke 

Sascha Schoder 

Patrick Senger 

Bastian Ubl 

Ludwig Plinke 

Bastian Dreier 

Carsten Stork 

Steven Bussmer 

Philip Einzmann 

Maximilian Geenen 

Stefanie Menzel 

Eva Stein 

Thorsten Thenhart 

Marvin Eckert 

Jens Theuer 

Christian Graf 

Nicole Rößler 

Jens-Peter Reiners 

Andree Schieberner 

Timo Scheiwe 

Alexander Von Reth 

Sarina Sabel 

Uli Löhr 

Moritz Möbius 

Marco Groß 

Sarina Sabel 

Rene Rammelmüller 

Arne Mudra 

Uwe Seitz 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

23:51.913 

23:56.752 

24:18.975 

24:19.030 

24:19.233 

24:21.335 

24:21.470 

24:22.417 

24:29.477 

24:38.637 

24:53.895 

24:54.151 

24:55.264 

25:00.770 

25:02.280 

25:02.444 

25:04.860 

25:06.539 

25:06.711 

25:08.672 

25:09.767 

25:10.308 

25:26.224 

23:55.143 

24:02.679 

24:04.213 

24:29.253 

25:28.711 

23:08.076 

22:35.145 

3:29.821 

Diff. 

4.839 

27.062 

27.117 

27.320 

29.422 

29.557 

30.504 

37.564 

46.724 

1:01.982 

1:02.238 

1:03.351 

1:08.857 

1:10.367 

1:10.531 

1:12.947 

1:14.626 

1:14.798 

1:16.759 

1:17.854 

1:18.395 

1:34.311 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.515 

1:41.534 

1:42.737 

1:43.131 

1:41.536 

1:42.999 

1:42.553 

1:43.065 

1:43.659 

1:44.364 

1:44.780 

1:44.803 

1:44.668 

1:45.693 

1:45.676 

1:44.824 

1:44.789 

1:45.667 

1:45.868 

1:45.371 

1:45.885 

1:45.495 

1:47.323 

1:48.035 

1:48.913 

1:49.175 

1:50.605 

1:54.146 

1:44.768 

1:48.409 

1:41.770 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.839 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

129,950 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:41.515 

Beste Geschw. 

130,928 

Beste Runde von 

94 - Pascal Lenz 
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DRC 6 Hockenheimring / D 

Suzuki Gladius Trophy 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:25 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 

07.08.2016 15:40 


